| BENZING -

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

: 05111 745066

04.08.22 21:13:19

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

GPS

04.08.22 21:13:19 +000

: 02.08.22 09:22:03

GPS+

Loc Tlansare g

Data Tlansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Lungoci Mihai si Matei
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Nr.inel
Senzor

DA1DA061
DA18290D
DALE81C8
DAOA24EO
DA18294A
DA1C79E8
DA182A0C
DA1C7D3D
DAOA251B
DA26B237
DA26B589
DA26B3D2
DA26B401
DA26B446
DA26B48A
DA26B58F
DAF109DB
DA26B339
DAF109C1
DAOA26A9
DAF2066F
DAF20479
DA182B52
DAOA2639
DAF204C9
DAF2049C
DAOA25F2
DA1C7BD4
DA11F777
DAF20577
DAEDO4A8
| DAOA269E

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

21:13:30
21:13:39
21:13:46
21:13:55
21:14:02
21:14:09
21:14:21
21:14:28
21:14:38
21:14:49
21:14:56
21:15:05
21:15:14
21:15:30
21:15:36
21:15:43
21:15:49
21:15:54
21:16:01
21:16:13
21:16:22
21:16:29
21:16:35
21:16:42
21:16:48
21:16:57
21:17:03
21:17:09
21:17:17
21:17:24
21:17:31
21:17:37

@US@RQ W

K

Boson, 3
Jddoe.

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Por. imbarcati: 032
Nr.| Serie inel

001 RO 21 2024449
002 RO 21 2020984
003 RO 21 1042046
004 RO 20 909148
005 RO 20 912036
006 RO 20 909135
007 RO 21 2024458
008 RO 21 1042043
009 RO 20 909008
010 RO 21 2020972
011 RO 21 1042075
012 RO 21 2024457
013 RO 21 1042011
014 RO 21 2024455
015 DE 8851 21 459
016 RO 19 461179
017 RO 21 2020968
018 RO 21 2020997
019 RO 19 461198
020 RO 21 2020989
021 RO 21 1042073
022 RO 21 1043842
023 RO 21 1042047
024 RO 21 1042219
025 RO 21 2020981
026 RO 21 1042042
027 RO 21 1042088
028 RO 21 1042095
029 RO 21 2020966
030 RO 21 1042220
031 RO 21 2020970
032 RO 21 2020990
Semnaturi

Versiune SW : RO-04.32
Antena Club :

e e S

Cod

concurs

: 021246
BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
BENZTING

EXxXpress G

Serie ceas g
Autorizare s

248264
80001B9D

2 CTmmu=



